
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES- INDEXED IN
NAME OF WOMAN — Lexington County, S. C

o locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB «nd refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet (or page reference.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

17900

17940

17984

18082

18117

18209

18337

18454

1848°

1R512

1 R R ^ Q

-18551. "'4

18593

-\R-7<=>4.

18771

18782

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Anthony

Anderson

Anthony

Andrews

Anderson

Anderson

Amaker

Anders -

AmicTt

Amick

Ani~T~irir"''

Anderson

Amick

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Teresa Faye
West Columbia, SC

Nelda R.

Gilbert, SC

Maude Snipes

Columbia , SC

Carol Kay

Columbia,SC
Luwanna Ann
Columbia, SC

Vickie Lynn

Warrens Robin, G>

Linda Ann

West Columbia, SC

Geraldine Drake

Columbia,SC

Little ^Mountain

'"'hapin
Marnar^t Broaden
Columbia

Columbia

Paulet-.-hP

•^"cinic*3 Ann0

West Columbia

Dolores Marie

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mims , Jr .

Fa Haw

McGaha

Strawbridge

Smith

Dearmore
, w

General

Connell, Jr.

oiiediLy:

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles Kenneth
West Columbia, SC

James B.
West Columbia, SC

Thomas Roy

Paolia, Oklahoma
Elbert LeRoy

Columbia,SC
Thomas Michael

Columbia ,SC

Victor Timothy
Warrens Robin, G

Gregory Matthews

Cayce , SC

James Clyburn

Columbia, SC

Charles Owens
.Little. Mbuntairi

Gerald Clvtff*
Columbia

S4-r»iidf=?nn r«

Stroud
West Columbia , SCij

Jaccfuelyn Faye

Gilbert, SC

,

.

Oxner

West Columbia

Ben j aiiiin Ray
Thrwn?i<5 Arr-Tri (*

Co.lumb.ia
Charles Learan
Gaston,SC

Martin Dale
Leesville,SC

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

23

22

26

24

55

61

57

22

29

18

21
k 18

22

22

41

35
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w
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w

w
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18

— w-

_w_

w
w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Li cent* l»ued

Month

Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Mar

Mar

May

May

Mgy

M^y

M=^r

—-3va
Jun

—Jill

Anrr

Aug

Ann

&ug

Aua
Ang

Day

7

8

23

26

13
14

2

5

16

19

26
27

22

23

4

5

15
lfl

7^

76
, 0

S

1-9-

1 0

R

11

14

y»r

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

-1978
1^78

l°7ft

1^78
1 070

1978

-197-fi-

1 O7R

1Q7R

1978

1Q7R

_15_192B

14 1978

21 1Q7R

!

1. Date of Marriage
9. Date of Return

Month

Sept

Sept

Sept

Oct

NOVL
Nov

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan
Jan

Apr

^pr

May

May

— Jui
iTun
Jim

Jun
•Tun
iTnn

•Tun

iTul

Anrr

Aug

Son

__Seiq

Sep

_Sep

Day

9

13

30

10

1
1

5

5

7

10

27
27

2

4

6

9

i-H
90

16

?P

17

?1

in
a i

19
22

1

11

26

?9

Year

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

3-1974

1Q78

!Q7fi

1Q78

1Q78
1Q7R

-19OB

4197

197R

1978

1Q7R

197R

1978

197R

j

B/ WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

J. E. Coyle, N.P.F

Lexington County

Rev. Frank M. Mims

REMARKS

)R S.C.

Lexinoton County (Gilbert)r
Jeanette R. Swygert
Lexington County

John Land Johnson,

Lexington County
Rev. Huah W. McClue

Richland County
Jeanette R. Swyger

Lexington, SC

Rev. M. J. Gardner
West Columbia, SC

p_, Associaie_£rjats±e
Judge

Probate Judge

III

:, NP FOR SC

Donna C. Owens, NP for SC

Cayce 7SC

3 JoTrn W ZoirrlfiT

'"''harjin s ^

.Tn>m W_ 7,p>irjlpa]~

Clianin S n

Cnlum]-via S*"1 .

5 oax±entine Kj.clild.n

R^vTR-i 1 TRT M-in^s, -TT"T^

Columbia, SC

f^^v Pavid Awood
Lft-x;-irirrt-on , S, C.

Rev. Andrew D. Earq

T*Bxington, s- ^"

n*a OT-OP ^ . Mf^<^ -f- r.f*
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